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Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
EXELON CORP [ EXC (Check all applicable)
ROWE JOHN W EXELON CORP [ ExC] pirecto 10% Ourer
X Officer (give title Other (specify
, ) I . below) below)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
08/28/2007 Chairman, President and CEO
10 SOUTH DEARBORN STREET
37TH FLOOR
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line;
(Street) ))( F filed by One Reporting P
orm file ne Reporting Person
CHICAGO IL 60603 rechy porting _
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 08/28/2007 s 4000 D | $69.89 322,353 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 800 D $69.9 321,553 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 800 D | $69.91 320,753 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 400 D | $69.95 320,353 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 400 D | $69.96 319,953 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 2,700 D | $69.97 317,253 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 500 D | $69.98 316,753 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 100 D | $69.99 316,653 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 4,000 D $70 312,653 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 300 D | $70.08 312,353 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 100 D $70.2 312,253 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 900 D | $70.23 311,353 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 400 D | $70.24 310,953 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 1,100 D | $70.26 309,853 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 500 D | $70.29 309,353 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 1,200 D $70.3 308,153 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 500 D | $70.31 307,653 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 900 D | $70.33 306,753 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 368 D | $70.34 306,385 D
Common Stock 08/28/2007 S 300 D | $69.69 306,085 D
Common Stock (401k Shares) 5,916? D
Common Stock 3,500 I Held By
Spouse
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001067838
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001109357

other Form 4' s

i

d sales made pursuant to a ru'few&)ay Yed Amgsl)lan entered in ecur Kie ust 31, 2006. Shares were sold th
smmltaneously because the EDGAR system will only accept

2. Shares held as of 07/31/07 in a multi-fund 401(K) plan to be settled in cash upon the Rispoised
contributions, company matching contributions, and the automatic reinvestment of d1v1dlﬁ1(p§ u1valems

sactlons on a single form.
Risposedherson's termination of employm@nddl‘)any reason on a 1:1 basis. Mtﬂd acqulred through regular periodic

. Security (Instr. 3 ,

. Following

Transaction(s)

. () (Instr. 4) .

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1%'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)
1. Title pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_at's_Ehln‘c:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior ofBespsaspsnomthaleear) |f any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securlt;es Secu;ll;y Secu:l‘tles Form: Ben(:flclal‘
1( 'Esxerm)se an ﬁﬁriﬁ%ﬁ lots Whl‘:f‘ haré ?gport% %&ﬁwl&’ual sa%s lw&#a%‘forrﬂﬁlgff o) ip

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

(Instr. (Instr. 4)
Remarks: and 5) | | |
' |
Scott N. Peters, Attorney in
- QYR | 08/28/2007
Fact for John W. Rowe
- Amount_ |
** $ignatureddf Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each) class of securities| benefigially oyned directly| oBiQdirectly. L Number
X i X ate Expiration of
* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportinjg person, see Instfuctae 4 ()(V)] (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date Title | Shares
**Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).




